Playford Lakes

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 12 April 2025

Competition : Saturday Stableford - Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 43
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Blue

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/IC H/IC

Grade A Winners
A-1 Mark Bruce 5030708723 0.0 12 12.4 39 $20.00
A -2 Daniel Sherrah 5030708919 0.0 12 12.5 36 $12.00
A-3 Colin Swain 5030708688 0.0 9 9.9 33C/B $7.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 David Marchesi 5030708780 0.0 13 14.0 35C/B $20.00
B-2 Kevin Rollins 5030708817 0.0 15 15.8 35C/B $12.00
B-3 David Feltham 5030708786 0.0 15 16.1 35C/B $7.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Tony Luyten 5030708819 0.0 21 226 36 $20.00
C-2 James Mutch 5030700059 0.0 26 27.8 35 $12.00
C-3 Trent Mattner 5030708925 0.0 23 26.0 31C/B $7.00
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Great Score

Name
Donaldson, Scott

Trace, Guy

Stagg, Brenton
Abbey, Colin
Pittam, Robert
Fitzgerald, Ben
Kenchington, David

Abbey, Colin

Nearest to Pin

Hole
2

3
6
11
15

Name
Blennerhassett, Dylan

Abbey, Colin
Marchesi, David
Lyon, Cameron

Kenchington, David

Prize
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
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Distance Grade

Description
Great Score (Two) @ 6

Great Score (Two) @ 15
Great Score (Two) @ 15
Great Score (Two) @ 6

Great Score (Two) @ 15
Great Score (Two) @ 6

Great Score (Two) @ 15
Great Score (Two) @ 15

Description
NTP ( Hole 2)

NTP 2nd shot 3/12
NTP ( Hole 6)
NTP (Hole 11)
NTP ( Hole 15)
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